1011080001 SH PH-25-24-26 24 8 26” - 66 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 3 2,6  2.630    110-120
1011080002 SH PH-25-24-28 24 8 28” - 71 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 3 2,6  2.700    110-120
1011080003 SH PH-25-26-26 26 8 26” - 66 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 3,25 2,6  2.920    120-130
1011080004 SH PH-25-26-28 26 8 28” - 71 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 3,25 2,6  2.995    120-130
1011080005 SH PH-25-28-26 28 8 26” - 66 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 3,5 2,6  3.290    130-140
1011080006 SH PH-25-28-28 28 8 28” - 71 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 3,5 2,6  3.460    130-140
1011080007 SH PH-25-32-26 32 8 26” - 66 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 4 2,6  3.440    140-160
1011080008 SH PH-25-32-28 32 8 28” - 71 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 4 2,6  3.660    140-160
1011080009 SH PH-25-36-26 36 12 26” - 66 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 4,5 2,6  3.900    160-170
1011080010 SH PH-25-36-28 36 12 28” - 71 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 4,5 2,6  4.100    160-170
1011080011 SH PH-25-40-26 40 16 26” - 66 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 5 2,6  4.350    180-190
1011080012 SH PH-25-40-28 40 16 28” - 71 250 mm. 400/60-15.5”(14PR) 5 2,6  4.550    180-190
The datas of this catalogue are merely orientative, and can be modified by the manufacturer without previous notice. Solano Horizonte
reserves the right to modify the characteristics of this material. This document will not be part of the purchasing contract of goods. Rev. 04 | 01/01/2021
Soil WoRkS
Disc harrows SH-PH (Central wheels). Hydraulic